
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Ni Putu Tirka Widanti
Article and Proceeding
THE USAGE OF MENSTRUAL LEAVE FROM THE PERSPECTIVE O…
korea.docx
68.21K
8
3,907
20,385
25-Dec-2020 07:47PM (UTC+0700)
1481217573

Copyright 2021 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



THE USAGE OF MENSTRUAL
LEAVE FROM THE PERSPECTIVE
OF INDONESIAN REGULATION

by Ni Putu Tirka Widanti

Submission date: 25-Dec-2020 07:47PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1481217573
File name: korea.docx (68.21K)
Word count: 3907
Character count: 20385



4



2

3

4

5

5

8

10

14





6

11

12

13



2

7

9

15



1



1



3

3

3



10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

THE USAGE OF MENSTRUAL LEAVE FROM THE PERSPECTIVE OF
INDONESIAN REGULATION
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

gemareda.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

www.pci.co.id
Internet Source

halokarir.com
Internet Source

kwarsit.blogspot.com
Internet Source

www.lycos.com
Internet Source

Kuntala Lahiri-Dutt, Kathryn Robinson.
"‘period problems’ at the coalface", Feminist
Review, 2008
Publication

Submitted to Sultan Agung Islamic University
Student Paper



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

jurnal.unissula.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Warmadewa
Student Paper

tipshealthnews.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Western Ontario
Student Paper

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

docplayer.net
Internet Source

Suhartoyo Suhartoyo, Sonhaji Sonhaji,
Muhamad Azhar, Putut Suharso. "Legal
Aspects of PT. Gojek Indonesia in the
Partnership Agreement Dealing with the
Public Transport Standards", E3S Web of
Conferences, 2018
Publication


